
Last Name First Name Location (412) 529- Title Email

Runco Elena Admin Building
Director- School 
Social Workers

erunco1@pghschools.org

Woodard Carrie Admin Building
Director- School 

Counselors
cwoodard1@pghschools.org

Garnett Tamara Allderdice = 4800
Student Services 

Assistant
tgarnett1@pghschools.org

Marcus Stephanie Allderdice = 4800 Social Worker smarcus1@pghschools.org

Thomas Christina Allderdice = 4800 Counselor smarcus1@pghschools.org

Hecht Dana Allderdice = 4800 Counselor dhecht1@pghschools.org

Ionadi Maggie Allderdice = 4800 Transition Counselor mionadi1@pghschools.org

Meyers Heather Allderdice = 4800 Counselor hmeyers1@pghschools.org

Stonestreet Courtney Allderdice = 4800 Transition Counselor cstonestreet1@pghschools.org

Van Luik Lyndsey Allderdice = 4800 Counselor lvanluik1@pghschools.org
Tautkus-

Malobisky
Kylie Allderdice = 4800 Social Worker ktautkusmalobisky1@pghschools.org

Anderson Janiece Allegheny 6-8 = 4115 Social Worker janderson2@pghschools.org

Kelly Claire Allegheny K-5 = 4115 Social Worker ckelly2@pghschools.org

Ward Laura Allegheny K-5 = 4115 Social Worker lward1@pghschools.org

Blackhurst Elizabeth Arlington K-8 = 4700 Social Worker eblackhurst1@pghschools.org

Henry Andrew Arlington K-8 = 4700 Social Worker ahenry2@pghschools.org

Mason Shanekka Arsenal PreK-5 =7307 Counselor smason2@pghschools.org

Rosser Cassandra Arsenal 6-8 = 5740 Social Worker crosser1@pghschools.org

Oravetz Becky Banksville K-5 =7400 Counselor roravetz1@pghschools.org 

Montgomery Erin
Beechwood PreK-5 = 

7390
Counselor emontgomery1@pghschools.org

Brueckner Carrie Brashear H.S. = 7300 Social Worker cbrueckner1@pghschools.org 

Kuhns Julianne Brashear H.S. = 7300 Counselor jkuhns1@pghschools.org

Andrews Kirsten Brashear H.S. = 7300 Transition Counselor kandrews2@pghschools.org 

Kesich Taylor Brashear H.S. = 7300 Transition Counselor tkesich1@pghschools.org

Pail Timothy Brashear H.S. = 7300 Social Worker tpail1@pghschools.org

Smith Lauren Brashear H.S. = 7300 Counselor lsmith4@pghschools.org

Stewart Chandra Brashear H.S. = 7300 Counselor cstewart1@pghschools.org

Bajoras Katherine
Brookline PreK-8 = 

7380
Counselor kbajoras1@pghschools.org

Rayzer Dr. Lasaune
Brookline PreK-8 = 

7380
Counselor lrayzer1@pghschools.org

Coyne Brendan CAPA 6-12 = 6100 Counselor bcoyne1@pghschools.org

Dunn Vanessa CAPA 6-12 = 6100 Social Worker vdunn1@pghschools.org

Niedomys Amber CAPA 6-12 = 6100 Counselor aniedomys1@pghschools.org
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Palermo Jennifer CAPA 6-12 = 6100 Social Worker jpalermo1@pghschools.org

Thomas Jennifer CAPA 6-12 = 6100 Counselor jthomas2@pghschools.org

Totterdale Maggie CAPA 6-12 = 6100 Transition Counselor mtotterdale1@pghschools.org

Wilson Leanne CAPA 6-12 = 6100 Social Worker lwilson4@pghschools.org

Pergantis Stephanie
Carmalt PreK-8 = 

7760
Counselor spergantis1@pghschools.org 

Molinaro Caterina Carmalt PreK-8 =7760 Counselor cmolinaro1@pghschools.org
Cowden 
Bolster

Terry Carrick 9-12 = 7700 Counselor tcowdenbolster1@pghschools.org

Hand Amy Carrick 9-12 = 7700 Counselor ahand1@pghschools.org 

Lacey Taylor Carrick 9-12 = 7700 Transition Counselor tlacey1@pghschools.org

Pollaro Antonietta Carrick 9-12 = 7700 Transition Counselor apollaro1@pghschools.org

Rubinstein Barbara Carrick 9-12 = 7700 Social Worker brubinstein1@pghschools.org

Totterdale Maggie City Connections Transition Counselor mtotterdale1@pghschools.org

Chough Anna Classical 6-8 = 3110 Social Worker achough1@pghschools.org

Altman Tia
Clayton Academy = 

4800
Counselor taltman1@pghschools.org

Caterino Joseph
Clayton Academy = 

4800
Student Services 

Assistant
jcaterino1@pghschools.org

Phillips Nicholas
Clayton Academy = 

4800
Student Services 

Assistant
nphillips1@pghschools.org

Rosa Stinson Annette
Clayton Academy = 

4800
Social Worker arosastinson1@pghschools.org

Murray Christina
Clayton Academy = 

4800
Behavioral Specialist cmurray3@pghschools.org

Keefe Kaylee Colfax K-8 = 3525 Social Worker kkeefe1@pghschools.org

Medrano Marshall Colfax K-8 = 3525 Counselor mmedrano1@pghschools.org

Bender Teresa Concord K-5 = 7755 Counselor tbender1@pghschools.org

Konarski Robert Concord K-5 = 7755 Social Worker rkonarski1@pghschools.org 

Keasley Chanelle Conroy = 3105 Social Worker ckeasley1@pghschools.org

Whealdon Rachel Conroy = 3105 Transition Counselor rwhealdon1@pghschools.org

Ford Sarah CTE CTE Counselor sford1@pghschools.org

Mavracic Douglas CTE CTE Counselor dmavracic1@pghschools.org

Hart Nneka
Dilworth PreK-5 = 

5000
Social Worker nhart1@pghschools.org

Phillips Brandon
Dilworth PreK-5 = 

5000
Counselor bphillips1@pghschools.org

Cooper Angelica Faison K-5 = 2306 Counselor acooper1@pghschools.org 

Beakley Megan Fulton PreK-5 = 4600 Social Worker mbeakley1@pghschools.org

Dandridge Dr. Janae
Grandview PreK-5 = 

6605
Counselor jdandridge2@pghschools.org

Linnert Erica
Greenfield PreK-8 = 

3535
Counselor elinnert1@pghschools.org

Noll Samantha
Greenfield PreK-8 = 

3535
Social Worker snoll1@pghschools.org
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Ashby Tanya King PreK-8 = 4160 Social Worker tashby1@pghschools.org

Armenti Sarah Langley K-8 = 2100 Social Worker sarmenti1@pghschools.org

Scott Jennifer Langley K-8 = 2100 Social Worker jscott7@pghschools.org

Portillo Wein Elisa Liberty K-5 = 8450 Social Worker eportillowein1@pghschools.org

Speight White Monica Lincoln K-5 = 3980 Social Worker mspeightwhite1@pghschools.org

Sharif Tamika Linden K-5 = 3996 Social Worker tsharif1@pghschools.org

Dennis Cheryl
Manchester PreK-8 = 

3101
Social Worker cdennis1@pghschools.org

Cress Sibylla Mifflin PreK-8 = 4350 Counselor scress1@pghschools.org

Duckett Brendan Miller Pre K-5 =3830 Counselor bduckett1@pghschools.org

Arment Robert Milliones 6-12 = 5900 Transition Counselor rarment1@pghschools.org

Booker Shandia Milliones 6-12 = 5900 Counselor sbooker1@pghschools.org

Bordone Nickolas Milliones 6-12 = 5900 Social Worker nbordone1@pghschools.org

Felder Curisha Milliones 6-12 = 5900 Counselor cfelder1@pghschools.org
Schwarzman

n
Aly Milliones 6-12 = 5900 Counselor aschwarzmann1@pghschools.org

DeLuca Maura Minadeo = 4035 Social Worker mdeluca1@pghschools.org

Lokay Ryan
Montessori PreK-5 = 

2010
Counselor rlokay1@pghschools.org

Kendall Angel
Morrow PreK-8 =  

6600
Counselor akendall1@pghschools.org

White Robert Morrow PreK-8 = 6600 Counselor rwhite1@pghschools.org

Hanner Dr. Sylvester Obama 6-12 = 5980 Counselor shanner1@pghschools.org

Mann Cherise Obama 6-12 = 5980 Social Worker cmann2@pghschools.org 

Nolt Courtney Obama 6-12 = 5980 Transition Counselor cnolt1@pghschools.org

Coudriet Colleen Oliver (OCA Perry) Counselor ccoudriet1@pghschools.org

Hartzell Dr. Laura Oliver (OCA Milliones) Counselor lhartzell1@pghschools.org

Yarussi Kris Oliver (OCA Clayton) Counselor kyarussi1@pghschools.org

Krynski Alexandra
Oliver (OCA 
Greenway)

Counselor akrynski1@pghschools.org

Bright Felicia
Perry High School = 

3400
Social Worker fbright1@pghschools.org

Brown Monique
Perry High School = 

3400
Counselor mbrown1@pghschools.org 

DeCarlo Molly
Perry High School = 

3400 
Transition Counselor mdecarlo1@pghschools.org

Mclntire-
Lewandowski

Kristen
Perry High School = 

3400
Transition Counselor

kmcintirelewandowski1@pghschools.
org

Safran Lucinda
Perry High School = 

3400
Counselor lsafran1@pghschools.org

Smith Lanee Obama 6-12 = 5980 Counselor lsmith3@pghschools.org
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Tolliver Pheone
Perry High School = 

3400
Social Worker ptolliver1@pghschools.org

Cohen Stephanie Phillips K-5 = 5190 Social Worker scohen1@pghschools.org

Keasley Chanelle Pioneer = 7405 Social Worker ckeasley1@pghschools.org

Whealdon Rachel Pioneer = 7405 Transition Counselor rwhealdon1@pghschools.org

Booker Shandia POA = 3510 (Grading) Counselor sbooker1@pghschools.org 

Nolt Courtney POA = 3510 Transition Counselor cnolt1@pghschools.org

Evans Crystal PSE
District Transition 

Coordinator
cevans1@pghschools.org 

Feldman Peggy PSE Counselor pfeldman1@pghschools.org 

Fiscus Jennifer PSE
PSE Interagency 

Coordinator
Jfiscus1@pghschool.org

McFall
Katherine 

Ashley
PSE

Transition Coordinator 
- SOS Program

kmcfall1@pghschools.org 

Stone Alicia PSE
Transition Coordinator 

- CBVE Program
astone2@pghschools.org 

Burrell Jacquelyn
Roosevelt PreK-5 = 

7780
Counselor jburrell2@pghschools.org

Allen Toni SAC = 7860
Student Services 

Assistant
tallen1@pghschools.org

Boyce Dennis SAC =7860
Student Services 

Assistant
dboyce1@pghschools.org

Leonard Aqiyla SAC = 7860 
Student Services 

Assistant
aleonard1@pghschools.org

Robinson Derek SAC = 7860
Student Services 

Assistant
drobinson3@pghschools.org

Sledge Christopher SAC = 7860 Counselor csledge1@pghschools.org

Smith Bethany SAC = 7860 Social Work bsmith4@pghschools.org

Walker Ruth SAC = 7860
Student Services 

Assistant
rwalker1@pghschools.org

Shaftic Lana Schiller 6-8 = 4190 Counselor lshaftic1@pghschools.org
Blattler 
Eidinger

Holly Sci-Tech 6-12 = 7620 Social Worker hblattlereidinger1@pghschools.org

Gray Khadija Sci-Tech 6-12 =7620 Counselor kgray1@pghschools.org 

O'Connell John Sci-Tech 6-12 = 7620 Social Worker joconnell1@pghschools.org

Totterdale Maggie Sci-Tech 6-12 = 7620 Transition Counselor mtotterdale1@pghschools.org

Shelton Nneka Sci-Tech 6-12 = 7620 Counselor nshelton1@pghschools.org

Hisle Dr. Nena
South Brook 6-8 = 

8170
Counselor nhisle1@pghschools.org

Concannon Joanne South Hills 6-8 Counselor jconcannon1@pghschools.org

Dudley Adriane South Hills 6-8 = 8130
Student Services 

Assistant
adudley1@pghschools.org

Carter Diana Spring Hill K-5 = 3000 Counselor dcarter1@pghschools.org

Culler Maura Sterrett 6-8 = 7870 Social Worker mculler1@pghschools.org 

Voytko Linda
Sunnyside PreK-8 = 

2040
Social Worker lvoytko1@pghschools.org

Hill Lofton Jamila Weil PreK-5 = 3840 Counselor jhilllofton1@pghschools.org
Skinner-
Chatman

Caryl Weil PreK-5 = 3840
Student Services 

Assistant
cskinnerchatman1@pghschools.org
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Lewis Brian
West Liberty PreK-5 = 

7420
Counselor blewis5@pghschools.org

Arment Robert Westinghouse = 3940 Transition Counselor rarment1@pghschools.org

Dixon Detria Westinghouse = 3940 Social Worker ddixon1@pghschools.org

Dobies Rachel Westinghouse = 3940 Transition Counselor Rdobies1@pghschools.org

Eberhardt Marla Westinghouse = 3940 Counselor meberhardt1@pghschools.org

Hall Anthony Westinghouse = 3940 Counselor ahall1@pghschools.org
Hamm-
Wilson

LaToya Westinghouse = 3940 Social Worker lhamm1@pghschools.org

Roberge Rachel Westinghouse = 3940 Social Worker rroberge1@pghschools.org

Roberts Krystal Westinghouse = 3940 Counselor kroberts1@pghschools.org

Peck Colleen Westwood K-5 = 6570 Social Worker cpeck1@pghschools.org

Bryant Nichole Whittier K-5 = 8211 Counselor nbryant2@pghschools.org

Johnson Candice 
Woolslair PreK-5 = 

8800
Social Worker cjohnson6@pghschools.org 
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Ext.

3918

3984

4846

31812

31834

31832

4813

31836 

31890

31833

5295

22126

22416

5203

80039

98016

13212

15100

7315

29316

7318

7317

29114

29325

7352

40211

7377

30128

30115

30123



30124

30133

30120

12899

35742

35731

35720

35717

35719

7620

90636

3344

3293

3383

3364

3500

6709

6782

18764

18887

59229

59236

27691

5358

5002

3202

42120

4596

63611

37174
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95148

83153

83178

8457

48079

4003

3311

53117

3830

5962

39500

39361

5950

55824

41024

6585

67203

8767

38265

38139
Extension

: 38770
Direct 

Line: 412-
529-8719

1238

4144

3199

3430

3431

3433

19433

19432



3426

5197

50124

50247
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3143

17165
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3168

3134

73310

7873

32869

7883

7626

32871

32864

7867

4194

36114

36056

36314

36135

8176

28147

28132
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79056

2062

5324

5698
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5095

4617

27084

4320

3944
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86209

8269

8804


